
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

St.Nr.  
87 
88 

269 
368 
377 
337 
312 
320 

96 
318 
358 
350 
319 
399 
317 
333 
307 
103 
360 
391 
315 
325 
379 
316 
346 
331 
179 
306 
188 

69 
342 

Name  
Cyprien     SCHMIDT   
charles diller 
Bernard CUZIN 
Regis STOLTZ 
Christian   GRETER     
Guillaume BURKART 
Régis Godinat 
Stéphane   PHILIPPE   
Quentin SCHMIDT 
ERIC WINUM 
René Jaeck 
Franck staller 
Kéwin   SELIG   
Olivier Dagorn 
kevin fellmann 
Eric fellmann 
Olivier VICAIRE 
Daniel   DENIS   
yan Winkler 
Olivier Leuenberger 
francois-­?xavier gramain 
Vincent Clauer 
Olivier GERARD 
Pascal Germiquet 
LAURENT   HEIMBURGER     
Nicolas cassinis 
mickael chatelain 
Raynald DETHOREY 
Aldric Zambonin 
Vincent     BAYGIONI     
Teddy BRESSON 

Club  
passion  vitesse 
lunéville 
O2B RACING 
passion  vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
Mc3Lys 
Passion  vitesse     
Passion Vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
mothern 
passion  vitesse 
Passion  Vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
AMD 
annemasse 

passion  vitesse 
passion  vitesse 
PASSION  VITESSE 
PASSION  VITESSE 

Carole   
MFR    FAULX 
Mc  luneville 
#NAME? 

PASSION  VITESSE 
passion  vitesse 

Klasse  
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 

Fahrzeug  
bmw   
yamaha 
Kawasaki 
HONDA 
BMW   
suzuki 
Yamaha 
kawasaki   
BMW 
kawazaki 
yamaha 
bmw 
kawasaki   
Kawasaki 
bmw 
bmw 
BMW 
yamaha 
Honda 
BMW  S1000RR 
kawasaki 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
Ducati 
kawasaki   
HONDA   
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Aprilia 
YAMAHA 
APRILIA 

Typ  
S1000RR     
r1 
ZX 10 R 
CBR 
HP4 
gsxr 
R1 
Zx-­?10r 
S1000RR 
zx10  r 
R1 
hp4 
Zx-­?10r 
ZX10R 
s1000rr 
s1000rr 
S1000RR 
r1 
cbr    rr 
2015 
zx10r 
YZF  R1 
R1 
Panigale 
zx10r 
CBR 
Zx10r 
CBR 
RSV4 
YZF  R1 
RSV4  FACTORY 

ccm  
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000cc 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1199 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Runden  
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Gesamtzeit  
20:17.095 
20:18.581 
20:19.412 
20:27.888 
20:39.525 
20:40.952 
20:50.234 
20:50.492 
20:52.911 
20:53.259 
21:01.605 
21:10.504 
21:12.469 
21:12.762 
21:17.517 
21:18.496 
21:18.951 
21:21.822 
21:23.765 
21:24.294 
21:29.776 
21:30.274 
21:31.808 
21:32.619 
21:32.712 
21:44.031 
21:46.017 
20:18.946 
20:26.112 
20:26.255 
20:34.183 

Abstand  

1.486 
0.831 
8.476 

11.637 
1.427 
9.282 
0.258 
2.419 
0.348 
8.346 
8.899 
1.965 
0.293 
4.755 
0.979 
0.455 
2.871 
1.943 
0.529 
5.482 
0.498 
1.534 
0.811 
0.093 

11.319 
1.986 

1 Runde 
7.166 
0.143 
7.928 

Beste Zeit.  
1:25.464 
1:25.957 
1:26.045 
1:26.341 
1:27.626 
1:27.630 
1:28.067 
1:27.926 
1:27.913 
1:28.037 
1:28.249 
1:29.387 
1:29.360 
1:29.240 
1:29.241 
1:29.807 
1:30.146 
1:30.403 
1:30.179 
1:30.241 
1:30.527 
1:29.758 
1:30.429 
1:31.067 
1:30.709 
1:30.876 
1:31.494 
1:31.844 
1:32.561 
1:31.623 
1:32.469 
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Pos.  
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Nicht Klassifiziert 
NF 
NF 
NF 
NS 

St.Nr.  
393 
309 
324 
304 
361 

91 

300 
367 
388 
313 

Name  
Quentin PRINZ 
yannick schumacher 
samuel germain 
Yannick balland 
Dominique   FOERSTER     
Maxime Prinz 

Michael cassinis 
julien mahler 
Michael LALEVEE     
THIERRY   STRIBY   

Club  
PASSION VITESSE 

TP  55 

passion  vitesse 
Passion  vitesse 

mc    luneville 
tsm67 
passion  vitesse 
PASSION  VITESSE 

Klasse  
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 

1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 
1300cm3 

Fahrzeug  
BMW 
kawasaki 
kawasaki 
Yamaha 
YAMAHA   
Bmw 

kawasaki 
bmw 
BMW  1000    RR 
BMW 

Typ  
S1000RR 
zx10r 
ZX    10    R 
R1  2015     
YZF  R1 
S1000rr 

zx10 
s1000rr 
2015 
S1000RR 

ccm  
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 

Runden  
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

8 
5 

Gesamtzeit  
20:40.163 
20:44.844 
20:49.441 
20:54.928 
21:02.719 
21:12.256 

12:57.334 
7:38.096 

Abstand  
5.980 
4.681 
4.597 
5.487 
7.791 
9.537 

Beste Zeit.  
1:33.646 
1:32.913 
1:34.456 
1:33.892 
1:35.083 
1:35.253 

1:34.851 
1:29.508 
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